
14.  27.09.2022 Tuesday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audiovisual 

unit  

Dr.Charitha muthukuda E 

15.  28.09.2022 Wednesday  8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audiovisual 

unit  

Dr. Y.S.G Wimalasiri E 

16.  29.09.2022 Thursday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

LT 1 Dr. A.G Samarawickrama E 

17.  30.09.2022 Friday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audiovisual 

unit  

Dr. M.D.P Ishara  A 

18.  01.10.2022 Saturday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

NATH Dr. Manaram Perera A 

19.  03.10.2022 Monday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

LT 1 Dr.W.M.S.S.K Kulathunga A 

20.  04.10.2022 Tuesday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr.Charitha muthukuda A 

21.  05.10.2022 Wednesday  8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr. Y.S.G Wimalasiri A 

22.  06.10.2022 Thursday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

LT 1 Dr. A.G Samarawickrama A 

23.  07.10.2022 Friday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr. M.D.P Ishara  A 

24.  08.10.2022 Saturday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

NATH Dr.Manaram Perera A 

25.  10.10.2022 Monday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit 

Dr.W.M.S.S.K Kulathunga B 

26.  11.10.2022 Tuesday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr.Charitha muthukuda B 

27.  12.10.2022 Wednesday  8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr. Y.S.G Wimalasiri B 

28.  13.10.2022 Thursday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

LT 1 Dr. A.G Samarawickrama B 

29.  14.10.2022 Friday 8.00 am-

12.00 pm 

Audio visual 

unit  

Dr. M.D.P Ishara  B 


